

IWCO Direct Engages Staff Management | SMX to Fill Jobs in Southwest Metro and Central Minnesota

Approximately 200 Temp-to-Hire Positions Now Available in Chanhassen and Little Falls

CHANHASSEN, Minn. – Oct. 8, 2014 – Staff Management | SMX announced it has been engaged by IWCO Direct to fill temp-to-hire assignments at the IWCO Direct facilities located in Chanhassen and Little Falls. The company is looking for approximately 200 full-time Machine Operators for day and night shifts.

"With the strong response to our enhanced digital platform combined with a strong new business queue, we are looking to expand our staff of Machine Operators," said Steve Myrvold, Vice President of Operations at IWCO Direct. IWCO Direct is one of the nation's largest providers of direct marketing solutions with a robust suite of conventional and digital presses and mail manufacturing equipment.

"Staff Management | SMX is pleased to work with IWCO to connect Minnesota job seekers with these great temp-to-hire opportunities," said Marcie Smith, Vice President of Staff Management | SMX's Solutions Deployment Group. "To make it easy to apply, we've created a variety of ways for interested candidates to connect with our local teams. We encourage anyone interested in one of these job opportunities to contact us today."

Staff Management | SMX accepts online applications at <u>https://apply.smjobs.com</u>. When applying online, Chanhassen candidates should use job code 7v3s and Little Falls candidates should use job code 7v4s. Applications are also accepted in person Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. at 1910 Haven Rd. in Little Falls and 1000 Park Rd. in Chanhassen. Candidates can also apply at the Little Falls Workforce Center on Tuesdays from 12 p.m. to 4 p.m.

For more information about these job opportunities, Staff Management | SMX or the application process, call (480) 370-7831.

About Staff Management | SMX

Founded in 1988, Staff Management | SMX is a recognized leader in innovative workforce management solutions that deliver best talent, drive compliance, yield tangible savings and build sustainable value. Staff Management | SMX is part of the Staffing Industry Analysts' Global 100. The company won Inavero's 2014 Best of Staffing Client Award, has been ranked a top Managed Service Provider worldwide by buyers on HRO Today's Baker's Dozen for Managed Service Programs since 2010 and its StaffTrack software won a 2013 TekTonic Award for innovation in HR technology. Staff Management | SMX has been a charter member in the U.S. Immigration and Customs Enforcement IMAGE Program since 2006 and holds Workers' Compensation Risk Certification. For more information, please visit www.staffmanagement.com.

For additional information, contact:

Peggy Cohen Senior Manager, Solutions Deployment Group Staff Management | SMX <u>pcohen@staffmanagement.com</u> (480) 370-7831